
Day Date NIV Hyperlink

1 02/03/2022 Wednesday Matthew21:1-11 NIV - Jesus Comes to Jerusalem as King

2 03/03/2022 Thursday John 12:1-11 NIV - Jesus Comes to Jerusalem as King

3 04/03/2022 Friday John 12:12-19 NIV - Jesus Comes to Jerusalem as King

4 05/03/2022 Saturday Mark 11:12-26 NIV - Jesus Curses a Fig Tree

5 06/03/2022 Sunday

6 07/03/2022 Monday Matthew 21:23-32 NIV - The Authority of Jesus Questioned

7 08/03/2022 Tuesday Mark 12:1-12 NIV - The Parable of the Tenants

8 09/03/2022 Wednesday Matthew 22:1-14 NIV - The Parable of the Wedding Banquet

9 10/03/2022 Thursday Luke 20:9-26 NIV - The Parable of the Tenants

10 11/03/2022 Friday Luke 20:27-40 NIV - The Resurrection and Marriage

11 12/03/2022 Saturday Matthew 22:34-46 NIV - The Greatest Commandment

12 13/03/2022 Sunday

13 14/03/2022 Monday Matthew 23:1-39 NIV - A Warning Against Hypocrisy

14 15/03/2022 Tuesday Mark 12:41-44 NIV - The Widow’s Offering

15 16/03/2022 Wednesday Mark 13:1-13 NIV - The Destruction of the Temple and Signs of the End Times

16 17/03/2022 Thursday Matthew 24:15-35 NIV - The Destruction of the Temple and Signs of the End Times

17 18/03/2022 Friday Matthew 24:36-51 NIV - The Day and Hour Unknown

18 19/03/2022 Saturday Matthew 25:1-13 NIV - The Parable of the Ten Virgins

19 20/03/2022 Sunday

20 21/03/2022 Monday Matthew 25:14-30 NIV - The Parable of the Bags of Gold

21 22/03/2022 Tuesday Matthew 25:31-46 NIV - The Sheep and the Goats

22 23/03/2022 Wednesday John 12:20-50 NIV - Jesus Predicts His Death

23 24/03/2022 Thursday Mark 14:12-26 NIV - The Last Supper

24 25/03/2022 Friday John 13:1-17 NIV - Jesus Washes His Disciples’ Feet 

25 26/03/2022 Saturday 1 Corinthians 11:23-26 NIV - The Lord's Supper

26 27/03/2022 Sunday

27 28/03/2022 Monday John 13:18-38 NIV - Jesus Predicts His Betrayal

28 29/03/2022 Tuesday Luke 22:24-38 NIV - The Last Supper - a dispute

29 30/03/2022 Wednesday Matthew 26:31-35 NIV - Jesus Predicts Peter’s Denial

30 31/03/2022 Thursday John 14:1-31 NIV - Jesus Comforts His Disciples

31 01/04/2022 Friday John 15:1-27, 16:1-4 NIV - The Vine and the Branches

32 02/04/2022 Saturday John 16:5-33 NIV - but now I am going to him who sent me.

33 03/04/2022 Sunday

34 04/04/2022 Monday John 17:1-26 NIV - Jesus Prays to Be Glorified

35 05/04/2022 Tuesday Matthew 26:36-56 NIV - Gethsemane

36 06/04/2022 Wednesday John 18:1-18 NIV - Jesus Arrested

37 07/04/2022 Thursday Mark 14:32-72 NIV - Gethsemane

38 08/04/2022 Friday Luke 22:39-62 NIV - Jesus Prays on the Mount of Olives

39 09/04/2022 Saturday John 18:19-40 NIV - The High Priest Questions Jesus

40 10/04/2022 Sunday

41 11/04/2022 Monday John 19:1-16 NIV - Jesus Sentenced to Be Crucified

42 12/04/2022 Tuesday Matthew 27:27-44 NIV - The Soldiers Mock Jesus

43 13/04/2022 Wednesday Luke 23:26-29 NIV - The Crucifixion of Jesus

44 14/04/2022 Thursday John 19:16-27 NIV - The Crucifixion of Jesus

45 15/04/2022 Friday John 19:28-42 NIV - The Death of Jesus

46 16/04/2022 Saturday John 20:1-31 NIV - The Empty Tomb

47 17/04/2022 Sunday
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